County

Name

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

Selected -
Election

2024 NOVEMBER
5TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER
5TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER
5TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER
5TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER
5TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER

Name

COX,MARY STANSEL

GORHAM, PHYLLIS
JOYCE

HARKRIDER, LEE
MARTIN

HAYDEN, SANDRA
PARKER

LOGAN SR,MATTHEW
ALLAN

App
Received
Date

01/29/2024

01/22/2024

10/18/2024

02/01/2024

10/10/2024

5TH GENERAL MCLENDON,WANDA JEAN 10/16/2024

ELECTION

Ballot

Mailed Date

09/26/2024

09/27/2024

10/18/2024

09/27/2024

10/10/2024

10/16/2024

Ballot
Received
Date

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

App

Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Ballot

Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECETIVED

RECEIVED

Precinct

201

301

201

301

401

101

Residence
Address

1105 BENNETT
DRIVE DUMAS TX ABBM
79029-5338

1821 SOUTH
MEREDITH
AVENUE APT 11
DUMAS TX 79029-
5662

ABBM

721 POWELL
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 792029-5259

ABBM

6441 FM 722
DUMAS TX 79029 ABBH

714 AVE R
SUNRAY TX
79086

ABBM

506 SPRUCE
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029-2822

ABEM

Selected -
FPCA/ABBM



MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

2024 NOVEMBER
5TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER
5TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER
STH GENERAL
ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER
5TH GENERAL
ELECTION

THOMPSON, ZACHARY

ORYAN

WALKER,MARILYN KAY

WALKER, JIMMY LAVON

WESTFIELD, ZACHARY

PATRICK

08/13/2024

02/16/2024

02/16/2024

10/08/2024

09/26/2024

09/25/2024

09/25/2024

10/08/2024

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

202

101

101

101

821 NORMANDY
STREET DUMAS
TX 79029-3343

500 PECAN
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 792029

500 PECAN
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029

602 PEAR
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029-3117

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM



