County Name	Selected - Election	Name	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	Ballot Status	Precinct	Residence Address	Selected - FPCA/ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	COX, MARY STANSEL	01/29/2024	09/26/2024	10/22/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	1105 BENNETT DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029-5338	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	GORHAM, PHYLLIS JOYCE	01/22/2024	09/27/2024	10/22/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	301	1821 SOUTH MEREDITH AVENUE APT 11 DUMAS TX 79029- 5662	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	HARKRIDER,LEE MARTIN	10/18/2024	10/18/2024	10/22/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	721 POWELL AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029-5259	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	HAYDEN, SANDRA PARKER	02/01/2024	09/27/2024	10/22/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	301	6441 FM 722 DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	LOGAN SR,MATTHEW ALLAN	10/10/2024	10/10/2024	10/22/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	401	714 AVE R SUNRAY TX 79086	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	MCLENDON, WANDA JEAN	10/16/2024	10/16/2024	10/22/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	506 SPRUCE AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029-2822	ABBM

MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	THOMPSON, ZACHARY ORYAN	08/13/2024	09/26/2024	10/22/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	821 NORMANDY STREET DUMAS TX 79029-3343	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	WALKER, MARILYN KAY	02/16/2024	09/25/2024	10/22/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	500 PECAN AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	WALKER, JIMMY LAVON	02/16/2024	09/25/2024	10/22/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	500 PECAN AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	WESTFIELD, ZACHARY PATRICK	10/08/2024	10/08/2024	10/22/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	602 PEAR AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029-3117	ABBM